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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

JERSEY DEVIL 5 MILE DOG RUN
JB-MDL, NJ April 20 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    24 David Thomson       M    23 CASTAIC      CA   37:06  7:26    MALE Winner     1/45   M  
    2     2 Mike Belmore        M    37 FORT DIX     NJ   45:39  9:08     2nd Male       2/45   M  
    3    78 Cody Dickerson      M    34 MT HOLLY     NJ   51:53 10:23     3rd Male       3/45   M  
    4    26 Charlie Walker      M    50 JACKSON      NJ   53:55 10:47     4th Male       4/45   M  
    5    22 Dallas Smith        M    38 FORT DIX     NJ   56:07 11:14   1/12   M30-39    5/45   M  

     
    6    23 Stevie Stevenson    M    44 VINCENTOWN   NJ   57:10 11:26   1/5    M40-49    6/45   M  
    7    61 Douglas Rivas       M    30 FORT DIX     NJ   59:48 11:58   2/12   M30-39    7/45   M  
    8    45 Steven Garcia Colon M    21 FORT DIX     NJ   59:50 11:58   1/16   M20-29    8/45   M  
    9    74 Brian Marley        M    49 JACKSON      NJ   59:56 12:00   2/5    M40-49    9/45   M  
   10    59 John Pineda         M    22 FORT DIX     NJ   59:56 12:00   2/16   M20-29   10/45   M  

    
   11    34 Phill Casquete      M    19 FORT DIX     NJ   59:57 12:00   1/4    M19&UND  11/45   M  
   12     8 Jesse Dickerson     M    32 RAEFORD      NC 1:00:38 12:08   3/12   M30-39   12/45   M  
   13    52 Joe Kotara          M    26 HAMMONTON    NJ 1:01:04 12:13   3/16   M20-29   13/45   M  
   14    35 Briana Cespedes     F    20 MCGUIRE AFB  NJ 1:01:09 12:14   FEMALE Winner    1/16   F  
   15    67 Karen Teriele       F    29 FORT DIX     NJ 1:01:21 12:17     2nd Female     2/16   F  

    
   16    68 Dan Teriele         M    30 FORT DIX     NJ 1:01:25 12:17   4/12   M30-39   14/45   M  
   17    28 Jennifer Ziegler    F    45 KUTZTOWN     PA 1:02:04 12:25     3rd Female     3/16   F  
   18    27 Matt Ziegler        M    43 KUTZTOWN     PA 1:02:04 12:25   3/5    M40-49   15/45   M  
   19   100 Jennifer Petersen   F    27 JB-MDL       NJ 1:02:07 12:26     4th Female     4/16   F  
   20    55 Armani Mendez       M    22 GLASSBORO    NJ 1:08:01 13:37   4/16   M20-29   16/45   M  

    
   21    79 Michael Green       M    38 PRINCETON    NJ 1:08:04 13:37   5/12   M30-39   17/45   M  
   22    32 Jacob Brickley      M    32 MOORESTOWN   NJ 1:08:08 13:38   6/12   M30-39   18/45   M  
   23    48 Joshua Johnson      M    29 JACKSON      NJ 1:10:28 14:06   5/16   M20-29   19/45   M  
   24    33 Adam Caballero      M    33 LAKEHURST    NJ 1:10:33 14:07   7/12   M30-39   20/45   M  
   25    43 Jesse Ehrnstrom     M    26 BRICK        NJ 1:10:33 14:07   6/16   M20-29   21/45   M  

    
   26    49 Megan Jones         F    22 LAKEHURST    NJ 1:10:35 14:07   1/3    F20-29    5/16   F  
   27    36 Cole Champlain      M    19 FORT DIX     NJ 1:10:50 14:10   2/4    M19&UND  22/45   M  
   28    77 Adrian Menendez     M    47 BURLINGTON   NJ 1:11:02 14:13   4/5    M40-49   23/45   M  
   29    29 Kris Alexander      M    34 LAKEHURST    NJ 1:11:04 14:13   8/12   M30-39   24/45   M  
   30    72 Georgia Winebarger  F    25 LAKEHURST    NJ 1:11:07 14:14   2/3    F20-29    6/16   F  

    
   31    20 Jeshua Roque        M    14 LAKEHURST    NJ 1:11:19 14:16   3/4    M19&UND  25/45   M  
   32    21 Jean Roque          M    35 LAKEHURST    NJ 1:12:09 14:26   9/12   M30-39   26/45   M  
   33    62 Patrick Ryan        M    20 TRENTON      NJ 1:12:52 14:35   7/16   M20-29   27/45   M  
   34    64 Joseph Sendejas     M    21 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ 1:13:00 14:36   8/16   M20-29   28/45   M  
   35    50 Deion Jones         M    23 FORT DIX     NJ 1:13:07 14:38   9/16   M20-29   29/45   M  

    
   36    58 Travis Paul         M    27 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ 1:13:23 14:41  10/16   M20-29   30/45   M  
   37    38 Lance Cleasby       M    23 FORT DIX     NJ 1:13:37 14:44  11/16   M20-29   31/45   M  
   38    73 Alfonso Xelo        M    30 FORT DIX     NJ 1:13:39 14:44  10/12   M30-39   32/45   M  
   39    46 Rigoberto Gutierrez M    22 FORT DIX     NJ 1:13:39 14:44  12/16   M20-29   33/45   M  
   40    63 Cameron Schimmel    M    19 FORT DIX     NJ 1:13:40 14:44   4/4    M19&UND  34/45   M  

    
   41     7 Vincent Delguercio  M    67 HAMMONTON    NJ 1:18:48 15:46   1/2    M60+     35/45   M  
   42     3 Anne Burns          F    39 ATCO         NJ 1:18:49 15:46   1/4    F30-39    7/16   F  
   43    69 Ron Welsh           M    51 MEDFORD      NJ 1:19:11 15:51   1/2    M50-59   36/45   M  
   44    42 Robert Dugan        M    39 MARLTON      NJ 1:19:12 15:51  11/12   M30-39   37/45   M  
   45    16 Eleazar Hood        M    23 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ 1:22:09 16:26  13/16   M20-29   38/45   M  

    
   46    99 Andrew Whipple      M    24 FORT DIX     NJ 1:22:10 16:26  14/16   M20-29   39/45   M  
   47    37 Sophead Chea        M    27 FORT DIXJBMD NJ 1:22:11 16:27  15/16   M20-29   40/45   M  
   48     4 Michael Carmona     M    25 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:27:29 17:30  16/16   M20-29   41/45   M  
   49     5 Sherilyn Carmona    F    26 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:27:31 17:31   3/3    F20-29    8/16   F  
   50    11 Gregory Donohoe     M    36 LUMBERTON    NJ 1:43:02 20:37  12/12   M30-39   42/45   M  

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=okiLPdguheY&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=49899
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   51    12 Sarah Donohoe       F    36 LUMBERTON    NJ 1:43:05 20:37   2/4    F30-39    9/16   F  
   52    15 Sydney Gaines       F    19 BAYVILLE     NJ 1:43:09 20:38   1/2    F19&UND  10/16   F  
   53    13 Kelley Donohoe Crit F    38 HAMILTON     NJ 1:43:11 20:39   3/4    F30-39   11/16   F  
   54     6 Arthur Crites       M    40 TRENTON      NJ 1:43:11 20:39   5/5    M40-49   43/45   M  
   55    14 Alyssa Fair         F    19 BAYVILLE     NJ 1:43:15 20:39   2/2    F19&UND  12/16   F  

    
   56    39 Erica Connolly      F    60 BRICK        NJ 1:44:00 20:48   1/1    F60+     13/16   F  
   57    76 Vanessa Schmidt     F    37 URBANA       MD 1:44:01 20:49   4/4    F30-39   14/16   F  
   58    56 Karin Mikson        F    56 BRICK        NJ 1:44:17 20:52   1/2    F50-59   15/16   F  
   59    66 Marietta Stapleton  F    51 BRICK        NJ 1:44:38 20:56   2/2    F50-59   16/16   F  
   60    47 Kurt Hartig         M    60 BRICK        NJ 1:44:49 20:58   2/2    M60+     44/45   M  
   61    51 Andrew Joskowski    M    55 BRICK        NJ 1:44:49 20:58   2/2    M50-59   45/45   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    24 David Thomson       23 CASTAIC      CA   37:06  
    2     2 Mike Belmore        37 FORT DIX     NJ   45:39  
    3    78 Cody Dickerson      34 MT HOLLY     NJ   51:53  
    4    26 Charlie Walker      50 JACKSON      NJ   53:55  

    
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
    Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    35 Briana Cespedes     20 MCGUIRE AFB  NJ 1:01:09  
    2    67 Karen Teriele       29 FORT DIX     NJ 1:01:21  
    3    28 Jennifer Ziegler    45 KUTZTOWN     PA 1:02:04  
    4   100 Jennifer Petersen   27 JB-MDL       NJ 1:02:07  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TEAM RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

  1. 2:59:34 MUDDY RUCKERS       (  59:52) 
============================== 

  1    59:48     61 Douglas Rivas       M 30  
  2    59:50     45 Steven Garcia Colon M 21  
  3    59:56     59 John Pineda         M 22  
  4 (  59:57)    34 Phill Casquete      M 19  

 
  2. 3:03:34 GROUNDHOGS          (1:01:12) 

============================== 
  1  1:01:04     52 Joe Kotara          M 26  
  2  1:01:09     35 Briana Cespedes     F 20  
  3  1:01:21     67 Karen Teriele       F 29  
  4 (1:01:25)    68 Dan Teriele         M 30  

 
  3. 3:26:42 SJ DEVILS RUGBY     (1:08:54) 

============================== 
  1  1:08:01     55 Armani Mendez       M 22  
  2  1:08:08     32 Jacob Brickley      M 32  
  3  1:10:33     43 Jesse Ehrnstrom     M 26  
  4 (1:11:02)    77 Adrian Menendez     M 47  
  5 (1:19:11)    69 Ron Welsh           M 51  

 
  4. 3:31:36 NSA LAKEHURST       (1:10:32) 

============================== 
  1  1:10:28     48 Joshua Johnson      M 29  
  2  1:10:33     33 Adam Caballero      M 33  
  3  1:10:35     49 Megan Jones         F 22  
  4 (1:11:04)    29 Kris Alexander      M 34  



2/18/2020 Dog Run 5Mile 2019

www.sjtiming.com/Dogrun19.html 3/3

  5 (1:11:07)    72 Georgia Winebarger  F 25  
 

  5. 3:38:59 CHICKS WITH STICKS  (1:13:00) 
============================== 

  1  1:12:52     62 Patrick Ryan        M 20  
  2  1:13:00     64 Joseph Sendejas     M 21  
  3  1:13:07     50 Deion Jones         M 23  
  4 (1:13:23)    58 Travis Paul         M 27  

 
  6. 3:40:55 CLEASBY             (1:13:39) 

============================== 
  1  1:13:37     38 Lance Cleasby       M 23  
  2  1:13:39     73 Alfonso Xelo        M 30  
  3  1:13:39     46 Rigoberto Gutierrez M 22  
  4 (1:13:40)    63 Cameron Schimmel    M 19  

 
  7. 4:06:30 LEFTOVERS           (1:22:10) 

============================== 
  1  1:22:09     16 Eleazar Hood        M 23  
  2  1:22:10     99 Andrew Whipple      M 24  
  3  1:22:11     37 Sophead Chea        M 27  

 
  8. 5:13:04 MUDSLIDE            (1:44:22) 

============================== 
  1  1:44:01     76 Vanessa Schmidt     F 37  
  2  1:44:25     51 Andrew Joskowski    M 55  
  3  1:44:38     66 Marietta Stapleton  F 51  
  4 (1:44:49)    47 Kurt Hartig         M 60  

 
 

 
 


